
I.D.:	48848931

Realizare	conexiuni	retea	cupru	si	fibra	optica

Data
publicarii

11.08.20 Coduri	CPV 32412120-1

Pretul
estimativ:

30.555,42	RON	-	30.555,42	RON 	 	

Descriere: Realizare	conexiuni	retea	cupru	si	fibra	optica	alcatuita	din:	-	Switch	24	porturi	Gibabit
WebSmart	-	7	buc	-	Modul	SFP	-	4	buc	-	Rack	19",	9U	-	7	buc	-	Raft	fix	4	buc	-	Wire	manager
cu	capac	-	7	buc	-	Doza	aparenta	-	6	buc	-	Conector	cat.	6,	ecranat	-	28	buc	-	Patch	cord
Cat.	6	ecranat	1m	-	15	buc	-	Patch	cord	Cat.	6	ecranat	2m	-	6	buc	-	Cutie	terminal	FO	-	3	buc
-	Patch	panel	FO	19"	-	1	set	-	Pigtail	FO	(9/125u)	--	16	buc	-	Patchcord	FO	LC-LC	duplex	-	4
buc	-	Cablu	FO	12	fibre	-	300	ml	-	Cablu	FTP	cat.	6	-	605	ml	-	Stalp	lemn	-	2	buc	-	Materiale
diverse	instalare	-	1	ans	-	Suduri	FO	-	16	buc	-	Manopera	montaj	-	1	ans


